
East Yorkshire

Withernsea - Hornsea 129 
via Aldbrough                                                                                           

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: CIA

   Service No 129 129 129
Withernsea (Memorial Avenue) 0845 1045 1245
Sand Le Mere Caravan Park 0856 1056 1256
Roos (Post Office) 0902 1102 1302
Garton 0910 1110 1310
Aldbrough (Church) 0916 1116 1316
Aldbrough (Cliffs) 0920 1120 1320
Aldbrough (Church) 0924 1124 1324
Mappleton (Garage) 0933 1133 1333
Rolston 0935 1135 1335
Hornsea Cliff Road 0949 1149 1349

Hornsea - Withernsea 129 
via Aldbrough                                                                                           

   Service No 129 129 129
Hornsea Cliff Road 0952 1152 1352
Rolston 1007 1207 1407
Mappleton (Garage) 1010 1210 1410
Aldbrough (Church) 1018 1218 1418
Aldbrough (Cliffs) 1022 1222 1422
Aldbrough (Church) 1026 1226 1426
Garton 1030 1230 1430
Roos (Post Office) 1038 1238 1438
Sand Le Mere Caravan Park 1045 1245 1445
Withernsea (Memorial Avenue) 1056 1256 1456



East Yorkshire

Withernsea - Hornsea 129 
via Aldbrough                                                                                           

Saturday Ref.No.: CIA

   Service No 129 129 129 129
Withernsea (Memorial Avenue) 0845 1045 1245 1445
Sand Le Mere Caravan Park 0856 1056 1256 1456
Roos (Post Office) 0902 1102 1302 1502
Garton 0910 1110 1310 1510
Aldbrough (Church) 0916 1116 1316 1516
Aldbrough (Cliffs) 0920 1120 1320 1520
Aldbrough (Church) 0924 1124 1324 1524
Mappleton (Garage) 0933 1133 1333 1533
Rolston 0935 1135 1335 1535
Hornsea Cliff Road 0949 1149 1349 1549

Hornsea - Withernsea 129 
via Aldbrough                                                                                           

   Service No 129 129 129 129
Hornsea Cliff Road 0952 1152 1352 1552
Rolston 1007 1207 1407 1607
Mappleton (Garage) 1010 1210 1410 1610
Aldbrough (Church) 1018 1218 1418 1618
Aldbrough (Cliffs) 1022 1222 1422 1622
Aldbrough (Church) 1026 1226 1426 1626
Garton 1030 1230 1430 1630
Roos (Post Office) 1038 1238 1438 1638
Sand Le Mere Caravan Park 1045 1245 1445 1645
Withernsea (Memorial Avenue) 1056 1256 1456 1656


